AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 3 PIATEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 320 BEZULSKI M. - . Best Lap 6 1:39.664 11:51:39353  pg_ g # 302 SOBCZYKP. - . o P
1:37.166 +03.453
1 1:39.554 11:45:11.853 7 1:39.219 11:53:18.572 1 1:47.383 11:45:24.073
2 1:37.384 11:46:49.237 8 1:40.388 11:54:58.960 2 1:42.453 11:47:06.526
3 1:38.825 11:48:28.062 9 1:41.026 11:56:39.986 3 1:43.276 11:48:49.802
4 1:38.470 11:50:06.532 4 1:42.058 11:50:31.860
5 1:46.331 11:51:52.863  PO-5- # 328 FRANKOWSKIK. -. + 3'551{3 5 1:40.697 11:52:12.557
6 3:39.434 11:55:32.297 ! 1:40.720 11:43:44.101 6 1:41.188 11:53:53.745
7 1:37.166 11:57:09.463 2 Tl Tl A 7 1:46.040 11:55:39.785
3 1:41.197 11:47:05.823 8 1:40.619 11:57:20.404
Po. 2 - # 306 HANUSZEWICZ G. - . + 0085 . LIS LR AE
1 1:40.534 11:43:43.420 5 1:41.632 11:50:28.100  pg. g # 339 WESOLOWSKI M. - . . nggllr;t
2 1:39.395 11:45:22.815 6 1:39.912 11:52:08.012 1 1:44.727 11:45:46.409
3 1:39.147 11:47:01.962 7 1:40.600 11:53:48.612 2 1:42.779 11:47:29.188
4 1:38.299 11:48:40.261 8 1:40.082 11:55:28.694 3 1:45.410 11:49:14.598
5 1:38.218 11:50:18.479 9 1:40.670 11:57:09.364 4 1:44.208 11:50:58.806
6 1:38.344 11:51:56.823 5 1:42.846 11:52:41.652
7 1:38.641 11:53:35.464  PO- 6 - #305 DOMALEWSKI M. - . + B'Efé'aff 6 1:41.182 11:54:22.834
8 1:38.290 11:55:13.754 ! 1:43.425 11:45:18.524 7 1:42.276 11:56:05.110
9 1:38.065 11:56:51.819 2 1:40.784 11:46:59.308 8 1:41.630 11:57:46.740
3 1:41.997 11:48:41.305
Po. 3 - # 323 SZCZESNY J. - . £ 01478 N 1:40.261 11:50:21.566  pg_ 10- # 311 WOIDYELO G. - . +04674
1 1:41.499 11:43:13.513 5 1:40.000 11:52:01.566 1 1:42.961 11:45:19.847
2 1:41.106 11:44:54.619 6 1:40.522 11:53:42.088 2 1:43.335 11:47:03.182
3 1:38.688 11:46:33.307 7 1:43.554 11:55:25.642 3 1:42.862 11:48:46.044
4 1:38.665 11:48:11.972 8 1:40.034 11:57:05.676 4 1:41.840 11:50:27.884
5 1:38.644 11:49:50.616 5 1:42.233 11:52:10.117
6 1:40.839 11:51:31.455  Po.7-#330 OSTROWSKIW. - + ggsﬁsrs; 6 1:43.241 11:53:53.358
7 1:43.097 11:53:14.552 i ety MBI 7 1:56.376 11:55:49.734
8 151,836 11:55:06.388 2 1:41.397 11:47:00.037
3 1:40.028 11:48:40.065
Po. 4 - # 313 PURTAK M. - . . ggfgg 4 1:40.694 11:50:20.759
1 1:43.475 11:43:14.531 5 1:40.031 11:52:00.790
5 1:40.601 11:44:55.132 6 1:40.023 11:53:40.813
3 1:40.791 11:46:35.923 7 1:42.465 11:55:23.278
4 1.43.458 11:48:19.381 8 1:47.000 11:57:10.278
5 1:40.308 11:49:59.689

Fastest lap: 1:37.166

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 3 PIATEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 326 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . . gi‘flf.v;ilr;t 1 1:45.660 11:43:51.663 4 1:44.470 11:48:44.465
1 1.45223 11:44:10.310 2 1:45.788 11:45:37.451 5 1:43.310 11:50:27.775
2 1:42.616 11:45:52.926 3 1:44.909 11:47:22.360 6 1:55.273 11:52:23.048
3 1.42.521 11:47:35.447 4 1:42.500 11:49:04.860
4 1:42.603 11:49:18.050 5 1:43.181 11:50:48.041  Po. 19 - # 301 DEMIANIUKP. - . £ 06833
5 1:41.985 11:51:00.035 6 1:42.940 11:52:30.981 1 1:46.219 11:44:48.906
6 1.51.345 11:52:51.380 7 1:44.420 11:54:15.401 2 1:45.520 11:46:34.426
3 1.43.179 11:55:58.580 3 1:47.899 11:48:22.325
Po. 12 - # 321 JAKOBCZAK P. - . . (D)Zf';ig';t 9 1:43.074 11:57:41.654 4 1:46.422 11:50:08.747
1 1:43.472 11:43:14.756 5 1:45.609 11:51:54.356
2 1:42.116 11:44:56.872  Po.16 - # 336 WRONIAK M. - . ob ey 6 1:43.999 11:53:38.355
3 1:42.128 11:46:39.000 1 1:44.744 11:43:54.056
4 1:42.498 11:48:21.498 2 1:44.144 11:45:38.200  Po. 20 - #300 STECKI M. - . +07.051
5 1:42.762 11:50:04.260 3 1:48.237 11:47:26.437 ! 1:47.773 11:44:13.706
6 1:42.104 11:51:46.364 2 145595 11:49:12.032 2 1:44.288 11:45:57.994
7 1:43.285 11:53:29.649 5 1:46.468 11:50:58.500 3 1:44.992 11:47:42.986
g 1:59.084 11:55:28.733 6 1:43.650 11:52:42.150 4 1:44.416 11:49:27.402
7 1:43.387 11:54:25.537 5 1:44.590 11:51:11.992
Po. 13 - # 342 KRUCZEK M. - . N g‘g;'l“st 8 1:43.073 11:56:08.610 6 1:44.850 11:52:56.842
1 1:43.359 11:43:15.271 9 1:44.280 11:57:52.890 7 1:44.217 11:54:41.059
2 1:42.281 11:44:57.552 8 1:45.143 11:56:26.202
3 1:44.053 11:46:41.605 Po. 17 - # 337 SOKOLOWSKI M. - . + (D)gfoﬁgrszt 9 1:44.940 11:58:11.142
4 1:42.336 11:48:23.941 1 1:45.372 11:43:52.153
5 1:45.779 11:50:09.720 2 1:45.846 11:45:37.999  Po.21 - #315 JOSKOWSKIW. -. + gi;f.;ﬁ
3 1:48.704 11:47:26.703 1 1:45.110 11:46:00.429
Po. 14 - # 344 ZURAWSKI K. - . N ggflﬁzrsst 4 1:45.454 11:49:12.157 2 1:45.738 11:47:46.167
1 1:44.983 11:45:59.794 5 1:43.931 11:50:56.088 3 1:45.178 11:49:31.345
2 1:42.845 11:47:42.639 6 1:43.258 11:52:39.346 4 1:46.367 11:51:17.712
3 1:42.468 11:49:25.107 7 1:44.110 11:54:23.456 5 1:45.843 11:53:03.555
4 1:42.490 11:51:07.597 8 1:44.896 11:56:08.352 6 1:53.231 11:54:56.786
5 1:42.291 11:52:49.888 9 1:43.627 11:57:51.979
6 1:42.306 11:54:32.194
Diff. First
7 1:42.968 11:56:15.162  Po. 18 - # 319 GALASP. -. +06.144
8 1:42.531 11:57:57.693 1 1:46.073 11:43:25.574
2 1:47.518 11:45:13.092
Po. 15 - # 314 KRZYZOWSKIS. - . o535 3 1:46.903 11:46:59.995

Fastest lap: 1:37.166

RIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 3 PIATEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 22 - # 309 KOZICZ M. - . ‘o oge t 1:45.708 11:45:59.729  po, 31 . # 304 STEPNICKI M. - . o0 ee
1 1:47.621 11:44:54.797 2 1:48.708 11:47:48.437 1 1:47.923 11:43:31.561
2 1:47.419 11:46:42.216 3 1:47.232 11:49:35.669 2 1:46.932 11:45:18.493
3 1:46.593 11:48:28.809 4 1:47.542 11:51:23.211 3 1:47.757 11:47:06.250
4 1:46.192 11:50:15.001 5 1:46.812 11:53:10.023 4 1:47.136 11:48:53.386
5 1:45.728 11:52:00.729 6 1:46.660 11:54:56.683 5 1:46.979 11:50:40.365
6 1:46.162 11:53:46.891 7 2:02.173 11:56:58.856 6 1:48.453 11:52:28.818
7 1:46.162 11:55:33.053 7 1:57.253 11:54:26.071
8 1:45.152 11:57:18.205  Po. 27 - #303 ULKOWSKIG. -. + 3?5“5'2
! 1:47.578 11:45:25822  pg_ 32 - #318 WIECZOREK M. - . + 10593
Po. 23 - # 338 ZACIERA K. - . . gi;f:;g;t 2 1:45.722 11:47:11.544 1 1:48.475 11:43:46.666
1 1:45.165 11:48:35.654 3 1:46.141 11:48:57.685 2 1:48.601 11:45:35.267
2 1:45.751 11:50:21.405 4 1:46.138 11:50:43.823 3 1:47.973 11:47:23.240
3 1:45.955 11:52:07.360 5 3:33.089 11:54:16.912 4 1:47.759 11:49:10.999
4 1:45.922 11:53:53.282 6 1:46.327 11:56:03.239 5 1:48.102 11:50:59.101
5 1:54.352 11:55:47.634 7 1:58.250 11:58:01.489 6 1:59.301 11:52:58.402
Diff. First Diff. First L, Diff. First
Po. 24 - # 310 OLEINICZAK T. - . +08.109 TO-28-#343 VASKOVICI.-. +08.628 Po.33-#333 PLOWAS M. -. +12.437
1 1:45.415 11:44:27.667 1 1:47.196 11:43:51.374 1 1:49.603 11:47:03.034
2 1:47.762 11:46:15.429 2 1:46.196 11:45:37.570 2 5:21.844 11:52:24.878
3 1:45.800 11:48:01.229 3 1:49.276 11:47:26.846 3 1:58.179 11:54:23.057
a 1:45.275 11:49:46.504 4 1:45.794 11:49:12.640
5 1:45.618 11:51:32.122 5 1:46.496 11:50:59.136
6 1:58.024 11:53:30.146 6 1:53.662 11:52:52.798
Po. 25 - # 332 BOLEK J. - . 08305 FPO-29-#335DUDAA.-. £ 08.682
1 1:46.786 11:44:47.000 1 1:46.716 11:53:06.644
2 1.46.544 11:46:33.544 2 1:46.048 11:54:52.692
3 1:46.822 11:48:20.366 3 1:46.308 11:56:39.000
4 1:46.875 11:50:07.241
5 1:47.046 11:51:54.287 P0.30-#334 BIELAST. -. + ggfsﬁlr;t
6 1.45.930 11:53:40217 1 1:47.828 11:43:50.812
7 1:45.466 11:55:25 683 2 1:46.479 11:45:37.291
8 1:46.106 11:57:11.789 S a2l il TR
4 1:56.624 11:49:22.535
Po. 26 - # 316 GOGOLINSKI D. - . o8 on

Fastest lap: 1:37.166

RIDGESTONE
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